
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 1

Fair Play Wolfenbüttel - KV Wolfsburg 2
V A F G PK V A F G PK
320 115 13 435 4 Michael Krüger 324 149 7 473 8
294 131 6 425 2 Brandt / Neumann 301 116 10 417 1
312 145 3 457 6 Ralf Reschke 328 146 8 474 10
350 121 11 471 7 Andreas Flohr 295 148 5 443 5
328 146 6 474 9 Helmut Schie 325 158 4 483 11
291 139 9 430 3 Arnd Borchert 344 158 3 502 12

Gesamt 1895 797 48 2692 31 Gesamt 1917 875 37 2792 47

ASG Hildesheim - VBK Braunschweig
V A F G PK V A F G PK
311 166 6 477 5 Wolfgang Flegel 345 137 5 482 6
323 132 5 455 3 Oliver Helms 327 137 10 464 4
336 155 6 491 8 Michael Donath 347 156 2 503 9
342 173 8 515 12 Günter Dorn 148 65 2 213 1
352 155 3 507 10 Dieter Steinki 309 174 3 483 7
244 87 6 331 2 Dieter Guttek 345 167 6 512 11
88 36 2 124 2 Dieter Einbeck 136 61 8 197 1

Gesamt 1996 904 36 2900 40 Gesamt 1957 897 36 2854 38

KV Wolfsburg 3 - Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel
V A F G PK V A F G PK
344 155 5 499 9 Pascal Sturm 328 133 6 461 3
351 144 6 495 7 Gerd Schäffer 331 124 18 455 2
314 148 6 462 4 Stefan Groß 330 165 5 495 8
319 150 7 469 5 David Ahrens 364 187 4 551 12
330 113 18 443 1 Thomas Hennecke 333 172 5 505 10
319 167 3 486 6 Martin König 350 171 1 521 11

Gesamt 1977 877 45 2854 32 Gesamt 2036 952 39 2988 46

Spiele Kegel
1. KV  Wolfsburg 2 1 3 : 0 47 : 31 2792
2. Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 3 : 0 46 : 32 2988
3. ASG Hildesheim 1 1 2 : 1 40 : 38 2900
4. VBK Braunschweig 1 1 : 2 38 : 40 2854
5. KV  Wolfsburg 3 1 0 : 3 32 : 46 2854
6. Fair Play Wolfenbüttel 1 0 : 3 31 : 47 2692
7. ASG Hildesheim 2 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Staffelleiter: Ronald Schlimper Hamburgerstr. 140 A, 38518 Gifhorn, Tel.: 05371 937 258 oder   0170 56 33 840
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Platz Name Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Ø Kegel

1. David Ahrens NI Wolfenbüttel 1 12 551
2. Tim Gambig ASG Hildesheim 1 1 12 515
3. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 1 12 502
4. Martin König NI Wolfenbüttel 1 11 521
5. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 1 11 512
6. Helmut Schie KV Wolfsburg 2 1 11 483
7. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 1 1 10 507
8. Thomas Hennecke NI Wolfenbüttel 1 10 505
9. Ralf Reschke KV Wolfsburg 2 1 10 474
10. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 1 9 503
11. Britta Ulrich KV Wolfsburg 3 1 9 499
12. Regina Boersz FP Wolfenbüttel 1 9 474
13. Stefan Groß NI Wolfenbüttel 1 8 495
14. Andreas Otto ASG Hildesheim 1 1 8 491
15. Michael Krüger KV Wolfsburg 2 1 8 473
16. Christa Sasse KV Wolfsburg 3 1 7 495
17. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 1 7 483
18. Larissa Dossow FP Wolfenbüttel 1 7 471
19. Martina Bergmann KV Wolfsburg 3 1 6 486
20. Wolfgang Flegel VBK Braunschweig 1 6 482
21. Simone Keidel FP Wolfenbüttel 1 6 457
22. Peter Rabius ASG Hildesheim 1 1 5 477
23. Andrea Schwickert KV Wolfsburg 3 1 5 469
24. Andreas Flohr KV Wolfsburg 2 1 5 443
25. Oliver Helms VBK Braunschweig 1 4 464
26. Sabine Stasch KV Wolfsburg 3 1 4 462
27. Rosemarie Nowack FP Wolfenbüttel 1 4 435
28. Pascal Sturm NI Wolfenbüttel 1 3 461
29. Hans-Jörg Witczak ASG Hildesheim 1 1 3 455
30. Stefanie Mingerzahn FP Wolfenbüttel 1 3 430
31. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 1 1 2 455
32. Stefan Hexkes ASG Hildesheim 1 1 2 455
33. Gerd Schäffer NI Wolfenbüttel 1 2 455
34. Britta Damm FP Wolfenbüttel 1 2 425
35. Manuela Hölscher FP Wolfenbüttel 1 2 425
36. Maren Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 1 1 443
37. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 1 1 417
38. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 1 1 417
39. Günter Dorn VBK Braunschweig 1 1 410
40. Dieter Einbeck VBK Braunschweig 1 1 410

Staffelleiter: Ronald Schlimper Hamburgerstr. 140 A, 38518 Gifhorn, Tel.: 05371 937 258 oder   0170 56 33 840
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